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Description

198307010001
08460

07/01/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE MASKE,
JOYCE
ETUX

433 207

198308170001
50660

08/17/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FENDLER,
LOUISE ANN
ETUX

435 275

198308190001
52230

08/19/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FED SV&LN
ASOC

52 217

198308090001
41980

08/09/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE YACKO, PAUL
S.       ETUX

434 923

198309190001
76670

09/19/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

52 681

198402170000
32210

02/17/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MEEKS,
TOMMY LEE

440 859

198403270000
62140

03/27/1984
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
KATHRYN D.
ETUX

445 614

198501110000
10440

01/11/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH,
CLAUDE III &
CARYN

14 686

198508230001
85800

08/23/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

38 908

198508230001
85880

08/23/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

38 846

198509250002
11750

09/25/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

42 485

198510040002
18050

10/04/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

43 498

198509240002
10370

09/24/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MANNING,
STANLEY E. &
PAT

42 370

198509240002
10530

09/24/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

42 370

198510290002
38650

10/29/1985
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SV BANK

46 791

198603130000
64710

03/13/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
HENDERSON
P. ETAL

64 63

198607110001
77880

07/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FERRELL,
JAMES T,JR.&
KAT

80 452

198607110001
78210

07/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FERRELL,
JAMES T,JR.&
KAT

80 452

198607110001
78720

07/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FERRELL,
JAMES T,JR.&
KAT

80 452



198609220002
57060

09/22/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN,
BOBBY E. &
MILDRED

91 542

198612110003
41640

12/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCMILLIAN,
DENNIS G. &
ST

104 694

198612110003
41930

12/11/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATRICK,
MICHAEL A. &
TAM

104 693

198612050003
36050

12/05/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SPIVEY,
WILEY H, JR.
ETAL

103 796

198702160000
54600

02/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WELCH, KAY
F.        ETAL

115 322

198209140001
05300

09/14/1982
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, DON
S. & JANE G.

423 254 7 173 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:173

198210290001
25010

10/29/1982
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CROUCH,
ELIZABETH L.
ETAL

424 249 6 102 Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:102

198301040000
01150

01/04/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE LLOYD,
SUSAN H.

426 120 7 83 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:83

198303210000
37800

03/21/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HATTIWANGE
R, BRIAN &
LEISA

428 402 7 158 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:158

198303300000
43060

03/30/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE COOPER,
WILLIAM E. &
DOLL

429 43 7 48 Lot#:49 Book:7
Pg:48

198304050000
46210

04/05/1983
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSSON,
MADELINE V.
ETAL

429 332 7 62 Lot#:70 Book:7
Pg:62
Desc:LOT 71


