Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198307010001 08460	07/01/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASKE, JOYCE ETUX	433	207				·
198308170001 50660	08/17/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FENDLER, LOUISE ANN ETUX	435	275				
198308190001 52230	08/19/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FED SV&LN ASOC	52	217				
198308090001 41980	08/09/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YACKO, PAUL S. ETUX	434	923				
198309190001 76670	09/19/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	52	681				
198402170000 32210	02/17/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MEEKS, TOMMY LEE	440	859				
198403270000 62140	03/27/1984 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, KATHRYN D. ETUX	445	614				
198501110000 10440	01/11/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, CLAUDE III & CARYN	14	686				
198508230001 85800	08/23/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	38	908				
198508230001 85880	08/23/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	38	846				
198509250002 11750	09/25/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	42	485				
198510040002 18050	10/04/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	43	498				
198509240002 10370	09/24/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MANNING, STANLEY E. & PAT	42	370				
198509240002 10530	09/24/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	42	370				
198510290002 38650	10/29/1985 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SV BANK	46	791				
198603130000 64710	03/13/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, HENDERSON P. ETAL	64	63				
198607110001 77880	07/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRELL, JAMES T,JR.& KAT	80	452				
198607110001 78210	07/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRELL, JAMES T,JR.& KAT	80	452				
198607110001 78720	07/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FERRELL, JAMES T,JR.& KAT	80	452				

198609220002 57060	09/22/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEN, BOBBY E. & MILDRED	91	542			
198612110003 41640	12/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCMILLIAN, DENNIS G. & ST	104	694			
198612110003 41930	12/11/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATRICK, MICHAEL A. & TAM	104	693			
198612050003 36050	12/05/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPIVEY, WILEY H, JR. ETAL	103	796			
198702160000 54600	02/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WELCH, KAY F. ETAL	115	322			
198209140001 05300	09/14/1982 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, DON S. & JANE G.	423	254	7	173	Lot#:14 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:173
198210290001 25010	10/29/1982 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROUCH, ELIZABETH L. ETAL	424	249	6	102	Lot#:18 Book:6 Pg:102
198301040000 01150	01/04/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LLOYD, SUSAN H.	426	120	7	83	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:83
198303210000 37800	03/21/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HATTIWANGE R, BRIAN & LEISA	428	402	7	158	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:158
198303300000 43060	03/30/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOPER, WILLIAM E. & DOLL	429	43	7	48	Lot#:49 Book:7 Pg:48
198304050000 46210	04/05/1983 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSSON, MADELINE V. ETAL	429	332	7	62	Lot#:70 Book:7 Pg:62 Desc:LOT 71